(o) RRAPERFZE

VOLVO CHINA OPEN

Officials & Media & Players Shuttle Bus Timetable

B 51 RS Bk U B )R

i B RS

The Coli Hotel

2024.4.27 - 5.6
Z(F5317
- VIA Driving Range

—_———

* B30 B, SEFRIETT

MR ZEE LRI,

RREERREARE

Hidden Grace Golf Club

* Estimated 30 mins Single Trip. Actual arrival and departure time depends on traffic.

4/27 4/28 | 4/29

A7 sSat. AHSun.

A— Mon. BA=Wed. | M Thur. R A Fri.

5/1

5/4

5/5

A7 Sat.  EHSun.

<

TheColiHotel  Hidden Grace GC  TheColiHotel  Hidden Grace GC  The ColiHotel =~ Hidden GraceGC  TheColiHotel = Hidden Grace GC  The ColiHotel =~ Hidden Grace GC
iGN [EEF eSS iGN [EEF eSS B [EES eSS ) iGN [EEF-tESEER: iGN [EE -t SEER:
4:45
7:30 5:00 (No Tue) 5:00 5:00 5:00
8:30 5:30 (No Tue) 5:30 5:30 5:30
9:30 6:00 6:00 6:00 6:00
6:30 6:30 6:45 6:30 6:45 7:00
16:30 7:00 715 7:00 7:15 7:00 7:15 8:00
17:30 7:30 7:45 7:30 7:45 7:30 7:45 9:00
19:00 8:00 8:15 8:00 8:15 8:00 8:15
8:30 8:45 8:30 8:45 8:30 8:45
9:00 9:15 9:00 9:15 9:00 9:15
9:30 9:45 9:30 9:45 9:30 9:45 13:00
10:00 10:15 10:00 10:15 10:00 10:15 14:00
10:30 10:45 10:30 10:45 10:30 10:45 15:00
11:00 11:15 11:00 11:15 11:00 11:15 16:00
11:30 11:45 11:30 11:45 11:30 11:45 17:00
12:00 12:15 12:00 12:15 12:00 12:15 18:00
12:30 12:45 12:30 12:45 12:30 12:45
13:00 13:15 13:00 13:15 13:00 13:15
13:30 13:45 13:30 13:45 13:30 13:45
14:00 14:15 14:00 14:15 14:00 14:15
14:30 14:45 14:30 14:45 14:30 14:45
15:00 15:15 15:00 15:15 15:00 15:15
15:30 15:45 15:30 15:45 15:30 15:45
16:00 16:15 16:00 16:15 16:00 16:15
16:30 16:45 16:30 16:45 16:30 16:45
17:00 17:15 17:00 17:15 17:00 17:15
17:30 17:45 17:30 17:45 17:30 17:45
18:00 18:15 18:00 18:15 18:00(Sat only) 18:15
18:30 18:45 18:30 18:45 18:30(Sat only) 18:45(Sat only)
19:00 19:15 19:00 19:15 19:15 (Sat only)
19:45 19:45 19:45 (Sat only)
20:15 20:15 20:15 (Sat only)
20:45(Wed Only) 20:45 20:45 (Sat only)
R @e L. & v
#t1935 omuon RN g saxszane FOR THE STAY DP WORLD corr ROLEX



(o) RRAPERFEF

VOLVO CHINA OPEN

Public Shuttle Bus Timetable

QR ZEFRS AR

2024.5.2-5.5
UL BIE R R Lt ek [EFHRRAREBER]
Skyworth World Science and Cﬂj A (*E%Eﬁ )
<=  Technology City - Nanyue MTR Station Exit C <=  Hidden Grace GC East Entrance
* BIEL9209%h,

* Estimated 20 mins Single Trip.

Public Car Park Hidden Grace GC Entrance at Zhiwuyuan Rd.
LRFEES RERRREARS EMEERAOD
7:20
7:40
8:00 14:40 14:40
8:20 15:00 15:00
8:40 15:20 15:20
9:00 15:40 15:40
9:20 16:00 16:00
9:40 16:20 (IVRAMAE HE7R) 16:20
10:00 16:40 (XPRAME R A7) 10:00 16:40
10:20 17:00 ((VPRA A HE7X) 10:20 17:00
10:40 17:20 (1XPRAME R) 10:40 17:20
11:00 17:40 (RFRAME &) 11:00 17:40 ((VRANAEE)
11:20 11:20 18:00 (INRAMNEEE7)
11:40 11:40 18:20 (N PRI AE HE7X)
12:00 12:00 18:40 (XFRAMA £ E7X)
12:20 12:20 19:00 (XFRAMAE &)
12:40 12:40 19:20 ((RFEME &)
13:00 13:00
13:20 13:20
13:40 13:40
14:00 14:00
14:20 14:20

. - 1)) N .

DP WORLD

< FO0R o< 6 < Hilton - = W
$41935 oEWEOE KaFs /R K IRUARTD Ens FEERXEDE FOR THE STAY" DP WORLD GoLlF ROLEX

.......................................



o) RIRHPEAFE

VOLVO CHINA OPEN

Players Shuttle Bus Timetable
Bk NI B jE) 3R

2024.4.29 - 5.5

&3

Driving Range

Mon.4/29 §— — Wed.5/1 =

ZFIEBUEBESE

VIA Castle Hotel

Thur. 5/2 [ — Fri.5/3 A&

fREERERRTED

Hidden Grace Golf Club

Sat.5/4 [&75 — Sun.5/5 [§H

BUE
6:00 5:00 5:20
e Mon.4/29 fl— — Wed.5/1 Q=  Thur. 5/2 A — Sat.5/4 &7~ Sun.5/5 EH
Bt
19:00 19:00 18:00
[SES=YESERE ZERBLEERE %315
Hidden Grace Golf Club VIA Castle Hotel Driving Range
" Mon.4/29 Fl— — Wed.5/1 B = Thur. 5/2 [ — Fri.5/3 A& Sat.5/4 [&75 — Sun.5/5 A H
[SF
6:05 5:05 5:25
Mon.4/29 fl— — Wed.5/1 1=  Thur. 5/2 FJ4 — Sat.5/4 F7< Sun.5/5 A H
RUIZE
19:25 19:35 18:35
109 8—M%F Ei2L9109¢h
Depart every 10 minutes Estimated 10 mins Single Trip

%315 +SREKE hS AR =Fh

Driving Range 10th Tee 9th Green Clubhouse
Mon. A— 12:00-14:15

Thur. M | Fri. AR 10:30-18:50
Thur. @AM /Fri. @A  6:00-8:40 &11:00-13:40
S5 %h—ME BIEL557 % B129%—ME SERR—NE
Depart every 5 minutes  Estimated 5 mins Single Trip Depart every 12 minutes Every flight players per shuttle

* PRI & FE A B AR M A * Actual arrival and departure time depends on traffic.

O %S08 o 6] %) Hilton -
seovomes  REMOREE B e P woRLD sorr ROLEX



(o) RRAPERFEE

VOLVO CHINA OPEN

VIP Shuttle Bus Timetable
B RVIERER

2024.5.2-5.5

&FR

Hidden

& B BB T E o

Grace GC Clubhouse

* Actual arrival and departure time depends on traffic.

RREFEH
—..  VIPCarPark
* SLPRETT
VIP Car Park B
REFEY B

Hidden Grace GC Clubhouse

fEERRRRFESFR

Thur.5/2 Il —— Sun.5/5 EH

<

ROLEX

06:30-08:00 17:00 (XPRAM/E H A7) 16:55
REE Kstart any time 17:15 (WRAMAEEX) 17:10
8:00 17:30 ((RFRAWA R E7X) 17:25
8:15 17:45 ((RFREAERE E) 8:10 17:40 (XPRAMRE £ E7X)
8:30 18:00 (IVRAME &) 8:25 17:55 ((NWRAMAERA7Y)
8:45 18:15 (IVPREAME R) 8:40 18:10 ((XFRAMA ERA7Y)
9:00 18:30 (IXFRAMAE ) 8:55 18:25 (URA A EE )
9:15 18:45 (XVRAMAE &) 9:10 18:40 (XFRAMRA )
9:30 19:00 (IRFERAMA ) 9:25 18:55 (IXFEAMA R)
9:45 9:40 19:10 (IVRAMAE &)
10:00 9:55
10:15 10:10
10:30 10:25
10:45 10:40
11:00 10:55
11:15 11:10
11:30 11:25
11:45 11:40
12:00 11:55
12:15 12:10
12:30 12:25
12:45 12:40
13:00 12:55
13:15 13:10
13:30 13:25
13:45 13:40
14:00 13:55
14:15 14:10
14:30 14:25
14:45 14:40
15:00 14:55
15:15 15:10
15:30 15:25
15:45 15:40
16:00 15:55
16:15 16:10
16:30 16:25
16:45 16:40
=R @ 6 C o W
TOUR #4193 oEuEE R AT KBRS Castrol FOR THE STAY" DP WORLD o

N GRACE GOLF CLU




